
KOL CHAI 
CALENDAR 

01/10/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 02/10/2024 19:00 Erev Rosh Hashanah service @ Kol Chai

Thursday 03/10/2024 10:30 Rosh Hashanah service @  The Ark

Thursday 03/10/2024 11:00 Rosh Hashanah Family and Children's service @ The Ark

Friday 04/10/2024 10:30 Rosh Hashanah service (2nd day) @ Kol Chai

Friday 04/10/2024 14:00 Tashlich @ Yeading Walk Open Space, Lincoln Rd, HA2 7RQ

Saturday 05/10/2024 10:30 Shabbat Shuvah service. Gracie Peters' Bat Mitzvah

Saturday 05/10/2024 11:15 Torah Tots

Sunday 06/10/2024 afternoon Remembering October 7th with the Board of Deputies in Central 
London (for time and location, please contact Matt Jefferson.)

Sunday 06/10/2024 18:00 Tekes Zikaron: October 7th - "Voices From Around the World" with 
World Union for Progressive Judaism (via Zoom)

Monday 07/10/2024 18:00-21:00 Exhibition and Memorial Service for October 7th at The Ark Synagogue 
(service starts at 20:15)

Tuesday 08/10/2024 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 08/10/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 09/10/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners  19:15, main  20:00)

Thursday 10/10/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 10/10/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Friday 11/10/2024 19:00 Kol Nidre service @ The Ark (Fast 18.02)

Saturday 12/10/2024 10:30 Yom Kippur services @ The Ark - see schedule  (fast ends 19.00)

Sunday 13/10/2024 11:00-12:30 MacMillan Coffee morning + Sukkah decoration

Sunday 13/10/2024 14:00-16:30 Music Group with the Mattisons

Monday 14/10/2024 15:00-17:30 Bridge Club

Monday 14/10/2024 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 15/10/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 16/10/2024 19:00 Erev Sukkot service - Soup & Sushi

Thursday 17/10/2024 10:30 Sukkot 1st day morning service 

Thursday 17/10/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Saturday 19/10/2024 10:30 Shabbat service

Saturday 19/10/2024 19:30-9:00 Sukkot sleepover (for Years 7-10)

Monday 21/10/2024 15:00-17:30 Bridge Club
Tuesday 22/10/2024 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 22/10/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 23/10/2024 18:30 Erev Simchat Torah service

Thursday 24/10/2024 10:30 Simchat Torah morning service

Saturday 26/10/2024 10:30 Shabbat Bereishit. Kiddush for Rabbi Naomi and Justin's silver 
wedding anniversary

Monday 28/10/2024 15:00-17:30 Bridge Club

Tuesday 29/10/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 30/10/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners  19:15, main  20:00)

Thursday 31/10/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 31/10/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Thursday 31/10/2024 20:30 Book group meeting
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Friday 01/11/2024 18:30 Kabbalat Shabbat (via Zoom)

Saturday 02/11/2024 10:30 Shabbat service

Monday 04/11/2024 15:00-17:30 Bridge Club

Tuesday 05/11/2024 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 05/11/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 06/11/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main  20:00)

Wednesday 06/11/2024 20:00 Pinner Faith Forum Meeting - Rabbi Naomi speaks @ St Luke's 

Thursday 07/11/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 07/11/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Friday 08/11/2024 19:00 Friday Night At Home at Lesley and Anthony Etkind’s.

Saturday 09/11/2024 09:15 Shabbat Breakfast Club: Jewish approaches to war and ethics

Saturday 09/11/2024 10:30 Shabbat service (Remembrance Day / Veterans' Service)

Saturday 09/11/2024 11:15 Torah Tots

Monday 11/11/2024 15:00-17:30 Bridge Club

Monday 11/11/2024 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 12/11/2024 20:00 Open Yeshiva: A different kind of learning (online only)

Tuesday 12/11/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 13/11/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 14/11/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 14/11/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Saturday 16/11/2024 10:30 Shabbat service: Interfaith Shabbat (and rededication of the bimah)

Sunday 17/11/2024 13:00 Stone-setting for Markus Samuels (Edgwarebury Cemetery)

Sunday 17/11/2024 14:00-16:30 Music Group with the Mattisons

Sunday 17/11/2024 17:00-20:00 Sababa Youth Club

Sunday 17/11/2024 20:00 Annual General Meeting

Monday 18/11/2024 15:00-17:30 Bridge Club

Tuesday 19/11/2024 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 19/11/2024 20:00 Open Yeshiva: A different kind of learning (online only)

Tuesday 19/11/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 20/11/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 21/11/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 21/11/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Saturday 23/11/2024 10:30 Shabbat Chayyei Sarah: Death of Sarah

Sunday 24/11/2024 ALL DAY Mitzvah Day – see Jacky Martin for more info

Sunday 24/11/2024 20:00 Film club: Kidnapped - the abduction of Edgardo Mortara

Monday 25/11/2024 15:00-17:30 Bridge Club

Tuesday 26/11/2024 20:00 Open Yeshiva: A different kind of learning (online only)

Tuesday 26/11/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 27/11/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 28/11/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 28/11/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Saturday 30/11/2024 10:30 Shabbat Toldot – Birth of Jacob and Esau + Blessing for month of 
Kislev (which contains Chanukah!)
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